
1 黒  河  志  保

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛イヨテツSC 5 23.73 9.96 13.77 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.04 1.040 0 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 0 -1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.30 1.801 0 0 1 1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.04 1.740 -1 0 1 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.400 0 1 0 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.28 1.02-2 0 -2 -1 -2

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.40 1.901 0 1 1 1

9.46 9.96

Skating Skills 1.80 2.551.75 2.00 3.25 2.50 3.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.401.75 1.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.702.00 2.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

13.77

2 松  本  華  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 1 22.52 9.40 13.32 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 0 0 1

3 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.30 0.90-1 0 -2 -2 0

4 2Lz<<!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.52 0.84-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 2S+1Lo 1.80 -0.60 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 1A 1.10 0.12 1.220 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.20 1.900 1 1 0 0

10.46 9.40

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.00 2.00 3.25 2.25 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.351.75 1.75 3.00 2.00 3.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.552.00 2.25 3.25 2.00 3.25

13.32

転倒:  -0.20
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3 鳥  越  悠  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

愛媛イヨテツSC 4 20.82 8.76 12.06 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.10 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 0 0 0 1

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 0 0 1

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9.36 8.76

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.75 1.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.151.50 1.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.301.75 2.00 2.50 2.25 3.00

12.06

4 林      祥  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 2 20.34 8.64 11.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.08 1.180 1 1 0 0

2 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.60 1.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 0 0

4 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 0 0 -1

5 1Lze+1Lo e 1.00 -0.16 0.84-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.24 0.960 0 -2 -2 0

9.50 8.64

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.00 1.75 2.75 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.051.50 1.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.151.75 1.75 2.75 2.00 2.50

11.70
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5 堀      夢  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 8 20.08 8.22 12.06 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.28 0.820 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 0.10 1.200 0 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 0 0 1

5 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.16 1.760 0 -2 -2 0

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.04 0.940 0 1 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.10 0.10 1.200 0 1 0 0

8.92 8.22

Skating Skills 1.80 2.451.75 1.75 3.00 2.50 3.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.001.50 1.50 2.00 2.25 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.251.50 1.75 2.75 2.25 3.00

12.06

転倒:  -0.20

6 渡  邊  実  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 3 19.91 8.30 11.61 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 0.20 1.900 0 0 1 1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 -1 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0 0

6 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8.22 8.30

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.75 1.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.101.50 1.50 2.75 2.00 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.101.50 1.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

11.61
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7 政  岩  小  遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 6 17.80 6.86 11.34 0.40

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.40 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.300 0 1 0 1

7.66 6.86

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.75 1.50 2.75 2.25 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.001.50 1.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.051.75 1.25 2.50 2.00 2.75

11.34

転倒:  -0.40
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